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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Time
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10

Division
10th-12th
10th-12th

2nd/3rd

2nd/3rd
2nd/3rd
2nd/3rd
10th-12th
10th-12th
4th/5th
4th/5th
4th/5th
4th/5th
8th/9th
8th/9th
BREAK
BREAK
4th/5th
4th/5th
8th/9th
8th/9th
6th/7th
6th/7th
8th/9th
8th/9th
6th/7th
6th/7th
4th/5th
6th/7th
4th/5th
8th/9th
6th/7th
6th/7th

Covington Volleyball
Saturday - November 9th, 2024

Coach
Brian
Granger
Tomlinson
Williams
Sciacca
Unruh
Morrissey
Hughes
Mickelson
Howerter
Patoc
Manolides
Ramos
Mijelde
BREAK
BREAK
Carbajal
Smith
Irey
Granger
Grinolds
Arnold
Morrissey
Ramos
Ramos
Kavran
Kavran
Sciacca
Sciacca
Clarke
Williams
Timm

Jersey Color
Red
Kelly Green
Navy Blue
Silver
Red
Kelly Green
Navy Blue
Sllver
Silver
Deep Orange
Kelly Green
Black
Carolina Blue
Tropic Blue
BREAK
BREAK
Purple
Tropic Blue
Kelly Green
Texas Orange
White
Tropic Blue
White
Black
Kelly Green
Black
White
Red
Red
Red
Silver
Gold

Sponsor
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR

BREAK
BREAK
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
A Class Training
CPR
CPR
Daniel Ross Salon
Daniel Ross Salon
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR
CPR



