## Covington Volleyball Saturday - November 9th, 2024

Team #	Time	Division	Coach	Jersey Color	Sponsor
1	8:00	10th-12th	Brian	Red	CPR
2	8:10	10th-12th	Granger	Kelly Green	CPR
3	8:20	2nd/3rd	Tomlinson	Navy Blue	CPR
4	8:30	2nd/3rd 2nd/3rd	Williams	Silver	CPR
5	8:40	211d/31d 2nd/3rd	Sciacca	Red	CPR
6	8:50	2nd/3rd 2nd/3rd	Unruh	Kelly Green	CPR
7	9:00	•		•	CPR
		10th-12th	Morrissey	Navy Blue	
8	9:10	10th-12th	Hughes	Silver	CPR
9	9:20	4th/5th	Mickelson	Silver	CPR
10	9:30	4th/5th	Howerter	Deep Orange	CPR
11	9:40	4th/5th	Patoc	Kelly Green	CPR
12	9:50	4th/5th	Manolides	Black	CPR
13	10:00	8th/9th	Ramos	Carolina Blue	CPR
14	10:10	8th/9th	Mjelde	Tropic Blue	CPR
	10:20	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
	10:30	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
15	10:40	4th/5th	Carbajal	Purple	CPR
16	10:50	4th/5th	Smith	Tropic Blue	CPR
17	11:00	8th/9th	Irey	Kelly Green	CPR
18	11:10	8th/9th	Granger	Texas Orange	CPR
19	11:20	6th/7th	Grinolds	White	CPR
20	11:30	6th/7th	Arnold	Tropic Blue	CPR
21	11:40	8th/9th	Morrissey	White	A Class Training
22	11:50	8th/9th	Ramos	Black	CPR
23	12:00	6th/7th	Ramos	Kelly Green	CPR
24	12:10	6th/7th	Kavran	Black	Daniel Ross Salon
25	12:20	4th/5th	Kavran	White	Daniel Ross Salon
26	12:30	6th/7th	Sciacca	Red	CPR
27	12:40	4th/5th	Sciacca	Red	CPR
28	12:50	8th/9th	Clarke	Red	CPR
29	1:00	6th/7th	Williams	Silver	CPR
30	1:10	6th/7th	Timm	Gold	CPR